

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE  
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
DIVISION OF AERONAUTICS

BIDS WERE OPENED ON THE 16<sup>TH</sup> DAY OF AUGUST, 2012 FOR PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE AT CLAREMONT MUNICIPAL AIRPORT, DEAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AND DILLANT-HOPKINS AIRPORT CLAREMONT-NO. HAVERHILL-KEENE, NH PROJECT NO. SBG-33-07-2012 COMPLETION DATE: 12 MONTHS FROM G & C APPROVAL

A.

B.

C.

ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
G001-1	CONTRACTOR'S SAFETY PLAN COMPLIANCE DOCUMENT (SPCD)	1 LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		
G001-2	BARRICADES & RUNWAY CLOSURE MARKERS	1 LS	\$1,405.31	\$1,405.31	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00		
P001-1	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CRACK SEALING	32,500 LF	\$ .51	\$16,575.00	\$ .73	\$23,725.00		
P620-1	PAVEMENT PAINTING	2,400 SF	\$2.12	\$5,088.00	\$ .85	\$2,040.00		
	<b>CLAREMONT A/P BASE BID</b>			<b>\$23,069.31</b>		<b>\$30,840.00</b>		
G001-1	CONTRACTOR'S SAFETY PLAN COMPLIANCE DOCUMENT (SPCD)	1 LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		
G001-2	BARRICADES ANDD RUNWAY CLOSURE MARKERS	1 LS	\$1,286.27	\$1,286.27	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00		
P001-1	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CRACK SEALING	29,000 LF	\$ .58	\$16,820.00	\$ .76	\$22,040.00		
P620-1	PAVEMENT PAINTING	1,300 SF	\$2.12	\$2,756.00	\$ .90	\$1,170.00		
	<b>DEAN MEMORIAL A/P BASE BID</b>			<b>\$20,863.27</b>		<b>\$28,285.00</b>		
G001-1	CONTRACTOR'S SAFETY PLAN COMPLIANCE DOCUMENT (SPCD)	1 LS	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		
G001-2	BARICADES AND RUNWAY CLOSURE MARKERS	1 LS	\$1,326.76	\$1,326.76	\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00		
P001-1	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CRACK SEALING	52,500 LF	\$ .50	\$26,250.00	\$ .78	\$40,950.00		
P002-1	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE CRACK REPAIR	2,000 LF	\$23.50	\$47,000.00	\$51.00	\$102,000.00		
P620-1	PAVEMENT PAINTING	11,500 SF	\$2.00	\$23,000.00	\$ .85	\$9,775.00		
	<b>DILLANT-HOPKINS A/P BASE BID</b>			<b>\$97,577.76</b>		<b>\$157,800.00</b>		
<b>GRAND TOTAL BID</b>				\$141,510.34		\$216,925.00		

A. SEALCOATING, INC., 120 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD, HINGHAM, MA 02043

B. NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION, 140 INDUSTRIAL LANE, BARRE, VT 05641